
May 2025 Altar Server Schedule (ends Sun June 1)

Sat May 3 5PM FHC Sun May 4 9AM FHC Sun May 4 11:30AM FHC Sun May 4 5:00 PM 
Noah McCall Isaac Pohlmeier Mia Valle Whit Stacey

Connor McCall Dominic Pohlmeier Will Rudolph MV Stacey
Emma Kate McCall Vincent Pohlmeier Cecilia Krause Jack Stacey

Annabelle Cobb Damien Pohlmeier London Terrell Foy Gallagher
Grace Rudolph

Sat May 10 5PM
Sun May 11, 9AM 
(w/May crowning) Sun May 11, 11.30AM Sun May 11, 5:00 PM

Savanna Sexton Thomas Laury Preston Arroyos Mia Valle
Lily Scott Eli Montemayor Mary Elizabeth Hiebert Shawn Hanson 

Max McFarland Cash Del Soto Gus Hanson
Allie Clendenin Hattie Eikenberry

Sat May 17, 5PM Sun May 18, 9:00 AM
Sun May 18, 11.30AM 
(Baccalaureate Mass) Sun May 18, 5PM

Thomas Oloffson Raelynn Hutsell Andrew Dean Will Rudolph
Reese Murray Jonathon Jacobi Callum Dean Grace Rudolph
Luke Murray Benedict Jacobi Jacob Ramirez Jake Bednar

Samuel Jacobi

Sat May 24, 5:00 PM Sun May 25, 9AM Sun May 25, 11.30AM Sun May 25, 5PM
Dominic Pohlmeier Rex Holtz Jacob Ramirez Nora White
Vincent Pohlmeier Savanna Sexton Allie Clendenin Charlie White
Damien Pohlmeier Jameson Brannon Preston Arroyos Foy Gallagher

Leo Brewer

Sat May 31, 5:00 PM Sun June 1, 9:00 AM Sun June 1, 11.30AM Sun June 1, 5:00 PM
Max McFarland Whit Stacey Reese Murray London Terrell

Lily Scott MV Stacey Eli Montemayor Andrew Dean
George McCue Ben Glass Luke Murray Callum Dean

Grace Baltz


